
March 27th – April 6th, 2024 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

PRODUCE SPECIALS 
Asparagus 
Broccoli Crowns 

$3.99/Lb. 
$2.49/Lb. 
 

 

 

BUTCHER’S SPECIALS 
90% Lean Ground Beef 
Delmonico Steak 
Leidy’s Pork Tenderloins 
Bell & Evans Bone-In Thighs 
Kirby Holloway Scrapple 
Large Cooked Shrimp 
 
 

$6.99/Lb. 
$22.99/Lb 
$6.99/Lb. 
$4.99/Lb. 
$2.99/Ea. 
$17.99/Lb 
 

KIRK ROAD (AISLE 1) 
Kraft Dressing (8oz) 
Hellmann’s Mayonnaise (30oz) 
French’s Yello Mustard (20oz) 
 

$2.99 
$7.99 
$2.99 
 
 

 

 

BUCK ROAD (AISLE 2) 
Pepperidge Farm Goldfish Crackers (6-7 oz.) 
Pepperidge Farm Cookies (5-7 oz.) 
Wheat Thins (8.5oz) 
Triscuits (8oz) 
Sociables (7.5oz) 
Better Cheddar (7.5oz) 
Chicken in a Biskit (7.5oz)  
 

2/$5.00 
$3.89 
$3.99 
$3.99 
$3.99 
$3.99 
$3.99 

 

 

KENNETT PIKE (AISLE 3)  
Planters Cashews (8oz) (Excludes Deluxe) 
Topo Chico Sparkling Flavored Water (8-12oz Cans) 
Illy Coffee (8.8oz.) 

$5.99 
$9.99 
$13.99 
 

 

 
 

 

OWL’S NEST ROAD (AISLE 4) 
Dole Pineapple (20oz) 
Motts Applesauce (48oz) 
Jiff Cornbread/ Blueberry Muffin Mix (8.5oz) 
Ocean Spray Cranberry Sauce/Jelly (14oz) 
 
 

$1.99 
$3.99 
¢.79 
$1.99 
 

  

 

ADDITIONAL GROCERY SPECIALS ON NEXT PAGE! 
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CELEBRATING 70 YEARS! 

 
 
Let Janssen’s Catering help 
you with your special event! 
Call Janssen’s Catering at 
 (302) 654-9941 x3 to speak to one 
of our catering coordinators. Full 
catering menu available in the store 
or online 

 
Easter is March 31st! 
Choose from our Easter Menu to 
delight all of your little bunnies! We 
offer wonderful treats in the bakery 
and our chefs prepare delicious 
entrees and side dishes for the 
whole family!  See our Easter Menu 
online at www.janssensmarket.com 
and call Catering at 302/654-9941 
x3. 
 

Passover Begins April 22 at 
Sundown! 
Janssen's has all of the traditional 
favorites from Lamb Shanks to 
Matzoh Lasagna to Potato Kugel, all 
made fresh by our chefs. Find our 
Passover Menu online at 
www.janssensmarket.com or at the 
catering office in the store. We also 
can prepare the traditional seder, just 
call Janssen's Catering at 302/654-
9941 x3. 
 

 

http://www.janssensmarket.com/
http://www.janssensmarket.com/
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OWL’S NEST ROAD (AISLE 4) 
Betty Crocker Angel Food Cake Mix (16oz) 
Bakers Coconut Flakes (7oz) 
Swanson Broths/Stocks (14.5oz) 
College In Broths/Stocks (14.5oz) 
Swanson Broths/Stocks (32oz) 

$3.99 
2/$5.00 
2/$3.00 
2/$3.00 
$2.49 

 

BARLEY MILLOAD (AISLE 5) PRODUCE SPECIALS 

Stovetop Stuffing (6oz) 
Heinz Gravy (12oz) 
Bumblebee Tuna (5oz) 

$2.99 
$2.99 
2/$5.00 
 

  

Pepperidge Farm Goldfish (6.6 oz.)  
Pepperidge Farm Milano (6-7 oz.) 
 

$1.99 
2/$5.00 

 

HILLSIDE ROAD (AISLE 6)  

Dawn Powerwash Soap (16oz) 
Puff Tissues (124ct-2ply) 

$5.99 
2/$5.00 
 
 

 

NEW Happy Howl (14.6 fl. oz.) 
Ajax Bleach (128 oz.) 
Ajax Bleach (64 oz.) 
 

$4.99 
$4.99 
$2.99 

  

$2.89 

 

FROZEN PRODUCE SPECIALS 

Stouffer’s Spinach Souffle (12oz) 
Stouffer’s Mac & Cheese (12oz) 
 
 

 $2.99 
$2.99 
 

DAIRY  
Activia 4pck Yogurt (4oz) 
Pulgra Salted Butter (8oz) 
Icelandic Yogurt (5.3oz) 
Sargento Shredded Cheese 
Gold Peak Iced Tea (52oz) 
Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block (8oz) 
Simply Mashed Potatoes (24oz) 
Pilsbury Pie Crust (14.1oz) 

 
  
 
 

 

$3.99 
$3.99 
$1.99 
$3.99 
2/$5.00 
$3.99 
$2.99 
$4.99 
 

  

Pepperidge Farm Goldfish (6.6 oz.)  
Pepperidge Farm Milano (6-7 oz.) 
 

$1.99 
2/$5.00 
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Recipe of the week: 
BBQ Chicken 
 

Ingredients 
1 cup ketchup  
¼ cup packed dark brown sugar  
2 tbsp orange juice  
1 tsp Worcestershire sauce  
1 tsp liquid smoke  
½ tsp dry mustard powder  
¼ tsp cayenne pepper 
4 split chicken breasts (8 pc. total) 
 
Directions 
Prepare oven to 375°F.  
 
Stir together all ingredients except 
the chicken. Reserve 1/3 cup of the 
sauce for basting later. Add the 
chicken and coat evenly. 
 
Bake chicken for 30 to 35 minutes or 
until cooked through (165°F), basting 
with the reserved sauce after 15 
minutes.  
 
Serves four people. 

 

 

 


