WEEKLY SPECIALS

March 27th - April 6th, 2024

PRODUCE SPECIALS

Asparagus	\$3.99/Lb.
Broccoli Crowns	\$2.49/Lb.

BUTCHER'S SPECIALS

90% Lean Ground Beef	\$6.99/Lb.
Delmonico Steak	\$22.99/Lb
Leidy's Pork Tenderloins	\$6.99/Lb.
Bell & Evans Bone-In Thighs	\$4.99/Lb.
Kirby Holloway Scrapple	\$2.99/Ea.
Large Cooked Shrimp	\$17.99/Lb

KIRK ROAD (AISLE 1)

Kraft Dressing (8oz)	\$2.99
Hellmann's Mayonnaise (30oz)	\$7.99
French's Yello Mustard (20oz)	\$2.99

BUCK ROAD (AISLE 2)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Pepperidge Farm Goldfish Crackers (6-7 oz.)	2/\$5.00
Pepperidge Farm Cookies (5-7 oz.)	\$3.89
Wheat Thins (8.5oz)	\$3.99
Triscuits (8oz)	\$3.99
Sociables (7.5oz)	\$3.99
Better Cheddar (7.5oz)	\$3.99
Chicken in a Biskit (7.5oz)	\$3.99

KENNETT PIKE (AISLE 3)

Planters Cashews (8oz) (Excludes Deluxe)	\$5.99
Topo Chico Sparkling Flavored Water (8-12oz Cans)	\$9.99
Illy Coffee (8.8oz.)	\$13.99

OWL'S NEST ROAD (AISLE 4)

\	
Dole Pineapple (20oz)	\$1.99
Motts Applesauce (48oz)	\$3.99
Jiff Cornbread/ Blueberry Muffin Mix (8.5oz)	¢.79
Ocean Spray Cranberry Sauce/Jelly (14oz)	\$1.99

ADDITIONAL GROCERY SPECIALS ON NEXT PAGE!

Limited quantities may apply. Not responsible for typographical errors. 3801 KENNETT PIKE | GREENVILLE, DE 19807 | (302) 654-9941



CELEBRATING 70 YEARS!



Let Janssen's Catering help you with your special event!

Call Janssen's Catering at (302) 654-9941 x3 to speak to one of our catering coordinators. Full catering menu available in the store or online

Easter is March 31st!

Choose from our Easter Menu to delight all of your little bunnies! We offer wonderful treats in the bakery and our chefs prepare delicious entrees and side dishes for the whole family! See our Easter Menu online at www.janssensmarket.com and call Catering at 302/654-9941 x3.

Passover Begins April 22 at Sundown!

Janssen's has all of the traditional favorites from Lamb Shanks to Matzoh Lasagna to Potato Kugel, all made fresh by our chefs. Find our Passover Menu online at www.janssensmarket.com or at the catering office in the store. We also can prepare the traditional seder, just call Janssen's Catering at 302/654-

9941 x3.

WEEKLY SPECIALS

March 27th - April 6th, 2024

OWL'S NEST ROAD (AISLE 4)

Betty Crocker Angel Food Cake Mix (16oz)	\$3.99
Bakers Coconut Flakes (7oz)	2/\$5.00
Swanson Broths/Stocks (14.5oz)	2/\$3.00
College In Broths/Stocks (14.5oz)	2/\$3.00
Swanson Broths/Stocks (32oz)	\$2.49

BARLEY MILLOAD (AISLE 5)

Stovetop Stuffing (6oz)	\$2.99
Heinz Gravy (12oz)	\$2.99
Bumblebee Tuna (5oz)	2/\$5.00

HILLSIDE ROAD (AISLE 6)

Dawn Powerwash Soap (16oz)	\$5.99
Puff Tissues (124ct-2ply)	2/\$5.00

FROZEN

Stouffer's Spinach Souffle (12oz)	\$2.99
Stouffer's Mac & Cheese (12oz)	\$2.99

DAIRY

Activia 4pck Yogurt (4oz)	\$3.99
Pulgra Salted Butter (8oz)	\$3.99
Icelandic Yogurt (5.3oz)	\$1.99
Sargento Shredded Cheese	\$3.99
Gold Peak Iced Tea (52oz)	2/\$5.00
Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block (8oz)	\$3.99
Simply Mashed Potatoes (24oz)	\$2.99
Pilsbury Pie Crust (14.1oz)	\$4.99



Recipe of the week: BBQ Chicken

Ingredients

1 cup ketchup

1/4 cup packed dark brown sugar

2 tbsp orange juice

1 tsp Worcestershire sauce

1 tsp liquid smoke

½ tsp dry mustard powder

1/4 tsp cayenne pepper

4 split chicken breasts (8 pc. total)

Directions

Prepare oven to 375°F.

Stir together all ingredients except the chicken. Reserve 1/3 cup of the sauce for basting later. Add the chicken and coat evenly.

Bake chicken for 30 to 35 minutes or until cooked through (165°F), basting with the reserved sauce after 15 minutes.

Serves four people.

